79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2025 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: January 19, 2026 1 of 1
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
ALE 1800 ®
Wattage / Input 21.6W per 3.28 ft (1 m)
Power Supply Integral 120VAC
Construction Body: Steel, Brass
Wire: Black Fabric
CCT 2700K
CRI >95
Delivered Lumens 2050 lm / 3.28 feet (1 m)
Efficacy 94.9 lm/W
Optics Medium
Finishes Body: Burnished Brass Painted
Reflector: Natural Brass, Burnished Brass,
Brushed Brass
Details: Natural Brass, Burnished Brass
Fixture Dimensions Body: 70.87” l x 4.33” w x 4.72” h
Canopy: 15.75” l x 1.77” w x 1.77” h
LED Source Modulo Linear LED
IP Rating IP20
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Ale 1800 is a 6 foot metal pendant made of steel with brass decorative
plates, designed by Angelo Sanzone, that is suitable for indoor installation.
It is fed power through black fabric wire, and has a 6.6 foot hanging cable.
It offers a medium optic down light emission in 2700K as standard.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R10.068.OB.ON.ON.US. Power supplies sold separately.
| |
4.33"
| 70.87" |
|
| 4
.
7
2
"
|
15.75" |
| |
1.77"
|
|
1.
77
"
R10.068 . OB . . . US
Model No. Body Finish Reflector Finish Detail Finish
R10.068 OB - Burnished Brass Painted ON - Natural Brass ON - Natural Brass US
ONB - Burnished Brass ONB - Burnished Brass
ONS - Brushed Brass
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Coming Soon